Specifications

Units:  Imperial  Metric

Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)
Cylinder Compatability

Usable Oil Capacity (in%)

Oil Displacement per Stroke (in®)
Power Source

Weight (Ibs)

Dimensions

Units: Imperial Metric

Dimension A (in)
Dimensicn B (in)
Dimension C (in)
Dimension D (in)
Dimension E (in)
Dimension F (in)
Dimension G (in)
Dimension H (in)

10,000
Single-Acting

24.60
19.35
5.55

5.51
4.25
108

5.5

" 2.44”

,I open slot




